Video Surveillance
interlogix.com/truvision
The TruVision DVR 45HD (TVR 45HD) by Interlogix is a cost-
effective, digital video recorder with 8 or 16-channel capabilities.
This recorder utilizes HD-TVI high definition technology to deliver
megapixel quality over standard coax cable. The DVR 45HD is
a true hybrid design and can support a combination of standard
analog, analog HD-TVI or IP cameras. The recorder can start out

Dimensional Diagram
TVR-4508HD, TVR-4516HD
Ordering Information
TVR-4508HD-2T TruVision® DVR 45HD, 8 Channel, Dual NIC, 5MPx
Analog, 4MPx IP, 2TB Storage
TVR-4508HD-4T TruVision® DVR 45HD, 8 Channel, Dual NIC, 5MPx
Analog, 4MPx IP, 4TB Storage
TVR-4508HD-8T TruVision® DVR 45HD, 8 Channel, Dual NIC, 5MPx
Analog, 4MPx IP, 8TB Storage
TVR-4516HD-2T TruVision® DVR 45HD, 16 Channel, Dual NIC, 5MPx
Analog, 4MPx IP, 2TB Storage
TVR-4516HD-4T TruVision® DVR 45HD, 16 Channel, Dual NIC, 5MPx
Analog, 4MPx IP, 4TB Storage
TVR-4516HD-8T TruVision® DVR 45HD, 16 Channel, Dual NIC, 5MPx
Analog, 4MPx IP, 8TB Storage
TVR-4516HD-12T TruVision® DVR 45HD, 16 Channel, Dual NIC, 5MPx
Analog, 4MPx IP, 12TB Storage
TVR-4516HD-16T TruVision® DVR 45HD, 16 Channel, Dual NIC, 5MPx
Analog, 4MPx IP, 16TB Storage
Specifications subject to change without notice.
© 2017 United Technologies Corporation.
All rights reserved.